F0700005021

۸.

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
	ly otatorząpie none	, , ,
		MAIL
	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
• (Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	lv



08/11/08--01056--010 **35.00



OID Pes 9



n se van en se en se en se en se En se fan een een se en se en

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 13, 2008

7

KEVIN DEGNAN 339 SW 30 TER DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33442

SUBJECT: ARCHITECTURAL INTERIOR HOLDINGS, INC. Ref. Number: F07000005021

We have received your document for ARCHITECTURAL INTERIOR HOLDINGS, INC. and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

Jill Poser is not the registered agent of the subject corporation, but she is the vice president. Enclosed is a form for an officer/director resignation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6901.

Susan Payne Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 108A00045821

'nр

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT: Architectural Interior Holdings, Inc.	
(Name of Corporation)	

F07000005021 **DOCUMENT NUMBER:**

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Kevin Degnan

(Name of Person)

(Name of Firm/Company)

339 SW 30 Ter

(Address)

Deerfield Beach, FL 33442

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Kevin Degnan 954 421-7429 at (_ (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Mailing Address: Amendment Section **Division** of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION FOR A CORPORATION

٠.

L,	, hereby resign as	Vice President / D sale (Title)	Wor.
of Architectural Interior Holding (Nam F07000005021 (Document Number, if known)	s Inc. 	fer the laws of the State of) :
Florida	·		
. (Stopature of resigning officer/direct		SECRETARYO TALLAHASSEE
	FILING FEE 1S \$35.00	कहोट २०२	AN ID: 05
Make checks payable	e to Florida Department of St	ate and mail to:	*\${*

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Taliahassee, Florida 32314